Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME Nate Jackson

OFFICE City Council

PARTY N/A

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14} days and seven {7) days immediately
prior fo convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the

Primary Election.

After Primary Flection. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Flection.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14} days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the
X General Flection. )

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

CUMULATIVE REPORT
REPORT THIS REPORT
Total contributions $3,447.62 $3,110.99 $6,558.61
Total campaign expenses $344762 $3,11099 $6,558.61
Balance at the time of this report (cannot have 2
negative balance) $3,447.62 $3,110.99 $0.00

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledgg, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my
campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

J L%} (\l zO 2 ZOL( and ending 00""0 be( 2, 20\ and that there are no
bills or obiigation’s outstanéing and unpaid except as set forth in this report. ¢
Date  /9-25- 2( Signature M/

(




Nate Jackson
City Council
N/A

Date
8/8/21
8/12/21
8/12/21
10/14/21
10/14/21
10/20/21

Name of Contributor
Thomas Wright
Robin Goodman

Jacob Parkinson

1inda Gardner
Stokes Strategies, LLC.
Lindsey Jackson

Candidate Name
Office
Paolitical Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

1805 S. 800 W, Woods Cross, UT 84087
PO Box 692, Tooele, UT 84074

49 S. Jakes Ln, Kaysville, UT 84037

PO Box 750, Salt Lake City, UT 84110
592 E. 250 N, Kaysville, UT 84037

TFotal $

Amount
193.73
2379
96.62
40.00
500.00
225685

3.110.99



Nate Jackson
City Council
N/A

Date
10/6/21
10/9/21
10/11/21
10/25/21

Expenditure made to:
AlphaGraphics
Facebook
Sharp Connections LLC
VIS-A-VIS Commmnications

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Fliers and signs
Online ad
Votesharp App

Mailer - design, print, postage

Total $

Amount
906.06
12.00
325.00
1,867.93

3.110.99



