

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME
OFFICE
PARTY

Nate Jackson
City Council
N/A

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Licase Checa L	ne appropriate report being rited:			
Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days in prior to convention.				
ā	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.			
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.			
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.			
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.			

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$3,447.62	\$3,110.99	\$6,558.61
Total campaign expenses	\$3,447.62	\$3,110.99	\$6,558.61
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$3,447.62	\$3,110.99	\$0.00

I do hereby o	certify that, to the best of my kno	owledge, the informatio	n provided on this report	is a full and accurate	e reporting of my
campaign fina	ancial activities, all receipts and ex	penditures have been	reported for this period b	eginning-	
	ly 30, 2021	and ending	october	21,2021	_ and that there are no
bills or obliga	tions outstanding and unpaid exc	cept as set forth in this	report.	'	
ì					
			2/A	-//	
Date	10-25-21	Signature	11-111	Van	<u> </u>
5 4 6 6	1000	Jigilatare _	0/000	7	
				/	

CONTRIBUTIONS

 Nate Jackson
 Candidate Name

 City Council
 Office

 N/A
 Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
8/8/21	Thomas Wright		\$ 193.73
8/12/21	Robin Goodman	1805 S. 800 W., Woods Cross, UT 84087	23.79
8/12/21	Jacob Parkinson	PO Box 692, Tooele, UT 84074	96.62
10/14/21	Linda Gardner	49 S. Jakes Ln, Kaysville, UT 84037	40.00
10/14/21	Stokes Strategies, L.L.C.	PO Box 750, Salt Lake City, UT 84110	500.00
10/20/21	Lindsey Jackson	592 E. 250 N., Kaysville, UT 84037	2,256.85
		Total	\$ 3,110.99

EXPENSES

Nate Jackson Candidate Name
City Council Office
N/A Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
10/6/21	AlphaGraphics	Fliers and signs	\$ 906.06
10/9/21	Facebook	Online ad	12.00
10/11/21	Sharp Connections LLC	Votesharp App	325.00
10/25/21	VIS-À-VIS Communications	Mailer - design, print, postage	1,867.93
		Total	\$ 3,110.99